Cruise Timetable - 27 September to 20 October 2024 (inclusive)

~_wn >
10:50 11:08
12:00 12:18
13:00 13:18
14:15 14:33
15:20 15:38
) Haverthwaite

Lakelond
Mator
Musgum

Eo

11:38
12:48
13:53
15:08

16:13

«

Laxas
‘ AQuanum
m Steom frgin

Lakeside
[

H/THWAITE LAKESIDE
ARRIVE DEPART

11:20
12:30
13:35
14:50

15:55

-~ -

H/THWAITE LAKESIDE
DEPART ARRIVE

e

i)

9:20
10:20
11:20
12:35 @
13:35
14:45 @
15:50 @

16:55

14:35 @
15:40 é
16:40
1740 @

18:30

Need help? @ wic.co.uk/chat §, 015394 43360

Islands
(Blue)

Loty e ]

e e g

= =
'Steamer’ times

in black - larger,
historic boats.

Launch’ times
in blue - smaller,
modem boats.

MV Swift times
in green - gur
newest, most

accessible boat

Yellow
Cruise

Bt

;—--::

'Steamer’ times
in black - larger,
historic boats.

BOWNESS
ARRIVE

10:00 @ -

11:00

12:00 ]Q -
1315 @ -

14:15

15:25 @ -
|
16:30 @ -

17:35

Launches depart
every 30 minutes

Windermere village (1.5 miles) @

BOWNESS

DEPART
10:30 @
I

11:40 @
12:40

1355 @
15:00 J@
16:00
17:00 @

17:50

BOWNESS

DEPART

WINDERMERE "N BROCKHOLE
JETTY MUSEUM ARR/DEP

AMBLESIDE

ARRIVE

9:50 & — 10:10 10:25 &
10:15 @ —_— - | — 10:45 €@
10:40 10:50 g | 11:05 11:20
11:10 - e 11:40
11:30 @ —_— 21155 12106
1220 —_—| 2| = 1250 @
13:00 @ —_— = 13250 13:40 @
1330 @ — — 1400 @
14:00 | 14:10 14:25 14:40 ‘
14:30 — — 15:00
1450 & —_— 1515 @ 15:30 @
15:35 e e 16:05 @
16:00 16:10 16:25 16:40 |
16:40 @ b — 1710 @
1710 & — 17:30 &
17:55 | — 18:15 |
- =fa=sa =
p MLyt L oA -
@ @ W  Bockhole  Ampieside
Bowness Windermere (Waterhead)
Jeity
[Museurn)
BOWNESS AMBLESIDE
ARRIVE DEPART
10:20 s 9:50
11:05 & : — 10:35 @
11:30 ‘Steamer’ times 11:00 @
12:00 in black - larger, 11:30
]2'_30 historic boats. 12'_00 ‘
12:50 @ 1220 &
13:40 & S 1310 @
14:20 ‘Launch’ times 13:50 @&
14:45 in blue - smaller, 14:15
15:20 modern boats. 14:50
15:45 ‘ . 158:15
16:10 @ ;< 15:40 @
}Eigg ? MV Swift times :ggg ?
i in green - our ;
1745 @ newest, most 1715 @
18:20 @ accessible boat. 17:50 @
000

Key/boat info/prices >



@ Times in blue are launches (smaller modern vessels)
ﬁ:{hénggmggg M, Indoorfoutdoor seats §|# Toilets Y Snacks/bottle bar & &'

@ Times in black are ‘steamers’ (larger, historic vessels)
B, Indoor/outdoor/outdoor covered §|# Toilets ¥Y Full bar & &v'

@ Times in green are MV Swift (our newest vessel)

Scenic cruises in the
3 4 1B, Indoor/outdoor/outdoor covered #|# Toilets ¥ Fullbar & &
heart Of The I—ake DIStnCt Accessible vessels: step-free access to indoor seats

@ Toilets down steps @ Accessible toilet

Flexible day return tickets (hop-on/off at any stop)

Yellow Bowness < Lakeside

Cruise = Adult Child (5-15) Family (2+ up to 3 children)
£18.50 £11.00 £53.00

Half-lake cruise to the southern tip of Windermere & attractions. 90 minutes

Bowness - (W Jetty) - (Brockhole)» Ambleside -» Bowness

Adult Child (5-15) Family (2+ up to 3 children)
£17.50 £10.50 £50.00
Our most scenic half-lake cruise with stunning mountain views. 75 minutes

Bowness circular D

Adult Child (5-15) Family (2+ up to 3 children)
E13.50 E6.T5 E37.00
An introduction to the lake; islands, historical sites & commentary. 45 minutes

Freedom of the lake (See all of the lake & 24hrs on all routes)

Adult Child (5-15) Family (2+ up to 3 children)
£32.00 £16.00 £87.00

Boat & Lakeside and Haverthwaite Railway

Bowness +3» Haverthwaite A£26.00 CE1550 FE£75.50

Discover the beauty of Windermere on Ambleside ¢« Haverthwaite A £36.50 C£19.00 F £99.50

board a lake cruise or self-drive boat Ok
Boat & Lakeland Motor Museum (Visit in 5 days)

Red or Yellow Cruise & Museum A £26.00 C£15.50 F£72.50
Freedom & Museum A£36.50 CE£19.00 F£96.50
Travel not included to museum. Visit within 5 days of cruise.

015394 43360 www.windermere-lakecruises.co.uk
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Prices & timetable information are subject to change without notice.





